LCROSSE ORTHWEST www.laxnw.com	League Registration Mail your payment & this form to: Lacrosse Northwest 2101 SE Main Street Portland, OR 97214	
-		
Player:		\$
Street:	Jersey Fee:	\$
City:	Total Amount Due:	\$
State:		
Zip:		
E-mail:		

Phone: _____

All players/parent or guardian must sign and date this player agreement to be eligible to play.

I am familiar with the game of lacrosse and have read the attached/online description of Lacrosse Northwest League. I understand that participation in lacrosse can be dangerous and I accept all risk of injury and death. I accept that Lacrosse Northwest is only providing an opportunity to play in league games, in consideration for the privilege to play, I agree to assume all risks and release and hold harmless, Lacrosse Northwest, its staff, agents, owners, officers, league directors, officials, sponsors and any others having interest in the league from all liability, negligence, causes of action, claims, demands and damages of every kind which may arise out of my participation in any and all activities at this league.

I will ensure that I will familiarize myself with the rules of the game and of the field and will to the best of my ability play under control and avoid injury to myself and other persons playing the game.

I understand that my participation privilege may be revoked and is non-refundable and non-transferable. I accept any and all risk as described above and acknowledge so by signing below.

I understand that Lacrosse Northwest will take photographs of its leagues and participants and that Lacrosse Northwest may post pictures on its Website and/or Newsletter of its players that are viewable by the general public.

Signature	Date

Parent or Guardian must sign if player is under 18 years of age

PLEASE PRINT, SIGN, AND MAIL THIS AGREEMENT ALONG WITH YOUR FEE TO: Lacrosse Northwest 2101 SE Main Street Portland, OR 97214

© Lacrosse Northwest 2003-2009